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CANADA 2024

EMPOWERING MIN3S
INSPIRING GENIUSES

Wist of Trophy Winners

Center Name

Center Location

I

EMPOWERING
YOUNG MINDS

Abderrahmane Riane
Andric Gurung
Rokaya Mohamdi

Shanaya Chauhan

Liam Jacob Prado
Mariam Ambarak
Sambo Lucas Someth
Thaddeus Kai De Asis
Amber Purmal

Cecilia Chu-Mecksavanh
Mark Ambarak

Rashika Poobalasigham
Ryan Iguerboudi
Delaksan Mariyanayagam
Imrane Limouni

Jayden Rabanal
Raejohn De Luna
Jeremy Chu-Mecksavanh
Jessabella Beswilen
Jihane Sana Bellahcene
Shainelle Dela Cruz
Tharunya Satheesh
Aarush Verma

Albert Balan

Eline Alnajjar

Nilan Sohrabi

Seyvah Hundal

Barun Sivakumar
Jenushan Pragalathan
Louaie Abdrahman Bousnina
Sanjana Krishnan
Alexandra Pagkatipunan
Ansh Patel

Mithra Pradeep

Steven Chamaa

Aayush Mangalwedhe
Addisyn Mackay

Arnush Ashrafiabianem
Rihanna Chamoun
Vaisha Tharmalingam

A T TR 7 -
w ik (‘)’hﬁﬁ“

UCMAS - D.D.O.
UCMAS - D.D.O.

UCMAS - Riviere-des-
Prairies
UCMAS -D.D.O.

UCMAS Céte-des-Neiges
UCMAS - Ahuntsic
UCMAS-Brossard
UCMAS-Brossard
UCMAS Céte-des-Neiges
UCMAS - D.D.O.

UCMAS - Ahuntsic
UCMAS - Saint-Leonard
UCMAS - Saint-Leonard
UCMAS Cote Vertu
UCMAS Céte-des-Neiges
UCMAS Céte-des-Neiges
UCMAS Céte-des-Neiges
UCMAS - D.D.O.

UCMAS - D.D.O.

UCMAS - Saint-Leonard
UCMAS - D.D.O.

UCMAS Cote Vertu
UCMAS - D.D.O.

UCMAS Auteuil

UCMAS Laval - Chomedy
UCMAS Lasalle

UCMAS Kirkland

UCMAS Vaudreuil-Dorion
UCMAS Vaudreuil-Dorion
UCMAS - Saint-Leonard
UCMAS Auteuil

UCMAS Céte-des-Neiges
UCMAS Vaudreuil-Dorion
UCMAS Vaudreuil-Dorion
UCMAS Laval - Chomedy
UCMAS - D.D.O.

UCMAS - D.D.O.

UCMAS Céte-des-Neiges
UCMAS Laval - Chomedy
UCMAS Lasalle

g

Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Riviere-des-Prairies

Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Vanhorne

Ahuntsic

Brossard

Brossard

Vanhorne
Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Ahuntsic
Saint-Leonard
Saint-Leonard

Cote Vertu
Vanhorne

Vanhorne

Vanhorne
Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Saint-Leonard
Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Cote Vertu
Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Laval-Auteuil

Laval - Chomedey
Lasalle

Kirkland

Vaudreuil

Vaudreull
Saint-Leonard
Laval-Auteuil
Vanhorne

Vaudreull

Vaudreuil

Laval - Chomedey
Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Vanhorne

Laval - Chomedey
Lasalle

A1
A1
A1

A1
A2
A2
A2
A2
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A4
A4
A4
A4
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B2
B2
B2
B2
B3
B3
B3
B3
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
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S

EMPOWERING
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Ashria Mathisiyamalan
Flavia Focsa

lan Nistor

Sophia Kanagasabai

Elise Faith Sioson

Harsha Tissaweerasingham

Hemsley Deam J Chrisphonte

Jannujan Sivakumar
Rajevan Palasubramaniam
Sugeen Thurairajah
Aharan Somalingam
Gabriel Ciobanu

Nicole Cupcinenco
Ritesh Thambiya

Artur Nicolas Palii
Ayoub Farhat

Eduard Luchianic
Kaavya Patel

Sebastian Marcus Palii
Junel Andre Banggiwak
Kris Rampersad
Parshva Doshi
Philopater Kamel

Aarifa Nargiz Shahzaadi
Dana Ali

Nora Ouazzani Taybi
Salma Kheriba

Haarujen Sivaramalingam
Josh Adam Delos Reyes
Justin Luchianic

Pietro Luc Prata

Alexander Huang

Hirosan Thirumurugarajah
Kevin Pozdirca

Nathan Santos

Vriten Anthonipillai

Yusuf Cinar Tekeli
Ali Abdelsater
Kueenie Tomas

TS, AR ., 7 -
w ik (‘)’hﬁﬁ“

UCMAS - D.D.O.

UCMAS Auteuil

UCMAS - D.D.O.

UCMAS Vaudreuil-Dorion
UCMAS - D.D.O.

UCMAS Laval - Chomedy
UCMAS - D.D.O.

UCMAS Vaudreuil-Dorion
UCMAS Coéte-des-Neiges
UCMAS Laval - Chomedy
UCMAS Coéte-des-Neiges
UCMAS - D.D.O.

UCMAS - D.D.O.

UCMAS Céte-des-Neiges
UCMAS - D.D.O.

UCMAS - D.D.O.

UCMAS - D.D.O.

UCMAS - D.D.O.

UCMAS - D.D.O.

UCMAS Céte-des-Neiges
UCMAS - D.D.O.

UCMAS - D.D.O.

UCMAS - Ahuntsic
UCMAS Auteuil

UCMAS - Saint-Leonard
UCMAS-Brossard
UCMAS - Saint-Leonard
UCMAS - D.D.O.

UCMAS Laval - Chomedy
UCMAS - D.D.O.

UCMAS - Riviere-des-
Prairies
UCMAS - D.D.O.

UCMAS - D.D.O.
UCMAS - D.D.O.
UCMAS - D.D.O.

UCMAS - Riviere-des-
Prairies
UCMAS Auteuil

UCMAS Laval - Chomedy
UCMAS - D.D.O.

Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Laval-Auteuil
Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Vaudreuil
Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Laval - Chomedey
Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Vaudreull

Vanhorne

Laval - Chomedey
Vanhorne
Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Vanhorne
Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Vanhorne
Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Ahuntsic
Laval-Auteuil
Saint-Leonard
Brossard
Saint-Leonard
Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Laval - Chomedey
Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Riviere-des-Prairies

Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Riviere-des-Prairies

Laval-Auteuil
Laval - Chomedey
Dollard-des-Ormeaux

C2
C2
C2
C2
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
D1
D1
D1
D1
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
E1
E1
E1
E1
E2
E2
E2
E2
F1
F1
F1
F1

F2
F2
F2
F2
F2




Student Name

ABACUS & MENTAL MATH
* x COMPETITION * x

CANADA 2024

EMPOWERING MIN3S
INSPIRING GENIUSES

Wist of Trophy Winners

Center Name

Center Location

S

EMPOWERING
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Rishikeash Sabanathan
Siddhiksha Chauhan

Sofia Ana Boujor

Thenuja Roosandu Hewapathirana

Aristot Afif Soujaa
Daniel Cupcinenco
Jasjit Singh
Pakalavan Manivannan
Abilash Sasitharan
Marc Dominic Sioson
Rithwik Chauhan
Saad Es-Sdiqui
Sukirth Sothirajah
Tivadar Lingaratnam
Bruce Chang

Dharm Patel
Karneya Rakulan
Nellyn Akbari
Abshara Sellathurai
Akshara Sukirnthan
Grace Rajaratnam
Marcus Asher Lorita
Tashwin Sabeshan
Doria Krim

Jad Hida

Navya Bajaj Dhillon
Rithvik Eugin Kingsly
Tharshan Krishna Panchatcharam

Aradhana Navaratnam
Nathan Lee

Prahil Thiraviam

Sharvin Velautham

Sujaay Tissaweerasingham
Adam Hirbawi

Ambhar Ali Mohamed Ismail
Ayden Giriffin

Lavarnesh Vinayagamoorthi
Pavika Gaur

Reina Patel

TS, AR ., 7 -
w ik (‘)’hﬁﬁ“

UCMAS - Ahuntsic
UCMAS - Ahuntsic
UCMAS Céte-des-Neiges
UCMAS - Ahuntsic

UCMAS Kirkland
UCMAS - D.D.O.
UCMAS Cote Vertu
UCMAS - D.D.O.
UCMAS - D.D.O.
UCMAS - D.D.O.
UCMAS - D.D.O.
UCMAS - Saint-Leonard
UCMAS - D.D.O.
UCMAS Auteuil

UCMAS Coéte-des-Neiges
UCMAS - D.D.O.
UCMAS Vaudreuil-Dorion
UCMAS - D.D.O.
UCMAS Vaudreuil-Dorion
UCMAS Vaudreuil-Dorion
UCMAS Vaudreuil-Dorion
UCMAS Vaudreuil-Dorion
UCMAS Vaudreuil-Dorion
UCMAS - Saint-Leonard
UCMAS Cote Vertu
UCMAS - D.D.O.
UCMAS Vaudreuil-Dorion
UCMAS Cote Vertu

UCMAS Vaudreuil-Dorion
UCMAS-Brossard
UCMAS Cote Vertu
UCMAS Céte-des-Neiges
UCMAS Laval - Chomedy
UCMAS - D.D.O.

UCMAS Céte-des-Neiges
UCMAS Auteuil

UCMAS - Saint-Leonard
UCMAS - D.D.O.

UCMAS - D.D.O.

Ahuntsic
Ahuntsic
Vanhorne
Ahuntsic

Kirkland
Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Cote Vertu
Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Saint-Leonard
Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Laval-Auteuil
Vanhorne
Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Vaudreuil
Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Vaudreull

Vaudreuil

Vaudreuil

Vaudreull

Vaudreuil
Saint-Leonard

Cote Vertu
Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Vaudreuil

Cote Vertu

Vaudreuil

Brossard

Cote Vertu
Vanhorne

Laval - Chomedey
Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Vanhorne
Laval-Auteuil
Saint-Leonard
Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Dollard-des-Ormeaux

VA1
VA1
V1
VA1
VA1
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
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g%

%

Alicia Sadia Terzi

Ditya Patel

Edward Batiru

Erik Daniele Cabinta
Hariharan Swaminathan
Sarthak Bhandiwad
Aksha Balenthirathas
Alexandr Batiru

Audria Roy

Mithushna Murugesu
Princess Sofia Mayuga
Yuvan Sajjla

Edouard Culcitchi
Kawthar Eddouri

Louis Goldberg Sri
Vihaan Yadav

Aakesh Seevaratnam
Anesh Kathiravelu
Karini Navaratnam
Lucas Assapourian
Santiago Prieto Fernandez
Temuulel Shagdarsuren

UCMAS - D.D.O.
UCMAS - D.D.O.
UCMAS - D.D.O.
UCMAS Céte-des-Neiges
UCMAS - D.D.O.
UCMAS - D.D.O.
UCMAS - D.D.O.
UCMAS - D.D.O.
UCMAS - D.D.O.
UCMAS - Saint-Leonard
UCMAS - D.D.O.
UCMAS Laval - Chomedy
UCMAS - D.D.O.
UCMAS Auteuil
UCMAS-Brossard
UCMAS Cote-des-Neiges
UCMAS - D.D.O.
UCMAS - D.D.O.
UCMAS - D.D.O.
UCMAS - D.D.O.
UCMAS-Brossard
UCMAS Cote Vertu

Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Vanhorne
Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Saint-Leonard
Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Laval - Chomedey
Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Laval-Auteuil
Brossard

Vanhorne
Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Brossard

Cote Vertu

Z1
Z1
Z1
Z1
Z1
Z1
Z2
Z2
Z2
Z2
Z2
Z2
Z3
Z3
Z3
Z3
Z4
Z4
Z4
Z4
Z4
Z4




